Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Bewerb Runde
2. Landesliga 12

Heimmannschaft
DC Michelhausen

A1 Fischer Manuel
A2 Brosch Christian
A3 Fischer Renate
A4 Rauscher Kerstin
A5 Rauscher Andreas
A6
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
A6
22
3
180 B4
171
High-Finish B4 107, B3 106, B4 104
Low-Darts-Legs B1 17
1 A1
Darts 27 27 33 25
Rest 53 40
Finish 76 40
2 A2
Darts 36 24 18
Rest 25 132 156
Finish
3 A3
Darts 31 21 27 21
Rest 246 37 173
Finish 20
4 A4
Darts 33 30 26 31
Rest 74
Finish 18 92 2
5 Doppel A1
Darts
Rest
Finish
6 A3
Darts 21 48 27 30
Rest 52 60 40
Finish 4

17.06
15.01
15.20
16.94

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

Legs
Sets

27
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B5
B6

2
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3
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3
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Rest
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1
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Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish

Datum
15.5.2022

statt

54
17

25

37

30

24

33

24

107

Spielort
Michelndorf
Gastmannschaft
LP Skulls
Smolcak Michael 19.35
Langer Nico 18.10
Kulmann Helmut 19.39
Holzer Daniell 15.85
ab Spielnr far
B1
27 31 27 24
40 190 20
4
B2
23 21
74 65
B3
23 25 22
4 8 4
B4
28 27 30
40 80
14
Doppel B1
B4
48 25 30
5
40 40
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70
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36

24
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21
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26

27
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A2
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A4
28

8
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27
49

A1
20
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A4
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24
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27
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21
153

A4
27
80

A3
15
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20

45

27
18

27
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22

32

23

36
10

27
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27
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32
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32

27

56

21
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27
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4
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